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California SB 258
Product Right To Know Ingredient Disclosure

Ceramic Sealant
CS 029

Ingredient Name

Polydimethylsiloxane

Polyoxyethylene alkyl ether
Polydimethylsiloxane, trimethylsiloxy-terminated
Ethyleneglycol

2-Butoxyethanol

Ethanol

Water

CAS #
9016-00-6
9004-95-9
63148-62-9
107-21-1
111-76-2
64-17-5
7732-18-5

Revision Date: 10/29/2019

Functional Purpose
coating

emulsifier

coating

solvent

solvent
preservative
dilutant



	Ceramic Sealant

